Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:32 A1SS 1

6:56 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:15 am

WESTWOOD DR@DONAHUE DR
CONNECTING RD @ KENBERMA ST
KENBERMA ST @ GEM DR

KENBERMA ST @ THOMAS ST
FRONTAGE RD @ THOMAS ST
FERNDALE ST @ MAPLETON RD
SEWALL ST @ HUNTERS VILLAGE WAY
BRADLEY ST @ SENTINEL CT

149/147 BEECH HILL DRIVE
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:33 A1 SS 2

6:50 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:55 am
6:59 am
7:03 am
7:15 am

3650 BROWN AVE

OLD BROWN AVE@FAITH LN
HAZELTON AVE @ HAZELTON CT
HAZELTON AVE @ HAZELTON CT
4566 Brown Avenue

VANDORA DR @ BARBARA LN
BROWN AVE @ LILAC COURT
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:34 A1 SS 3

6:56 am
7:02 am
7:07 am
7:09 am
7:15 am

NORTH ST@UNION ST
BEDFORD ST @ PAYSON ST
HAYWARD ST @ BEECH ST
BEECH ST @ SILVER ST
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:35 A1 SS 4

6:59 am
7:00 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:15 am

1279 SOUTH BEECH STREET

1671 BROWN AVE

S BEECH ST @ LISA LN

BEECH HILL AVE @ BEECH HILL DR
BEECH HILL AVE @ BRADLEY ST

S BEECH ST @ ODE WAY

S BEECH ST @ TITUS AVE

S BEECH ST @ MYSTIC ST

S BEECH ST @ PURCHASE ST
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:36 A1 SS 5

6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:05 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:15 am

CALEF RD@MITCHELL ST
CALEF RD @ ROSEDALE AVE
CALEF RD@RAMSAY ST

ELM ST @ WELCH AVE

BROWN AVE @ HANCOCK ST
BROWN AVE @ W BAKER ST
BROWN AVE @ WESTLAND AVE
BROWN AVE @ W MITCHELL ST
W MITCHELL ST @ SPRAGUE ST
W MITCHELL ST @ RIVERDALE AVE
DUNBAR ST @ RIVERDALE AVE
S WILLOW ST @ MARTIN ST

S WILLOW ST @ ALPHEUS ST
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:37 A1 SS 6

6:57 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:04 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:15 am

UNION ST@SOMERVILLE ST
SOMERVILLE ST @ BEECH ST
161/163 S BEECH ST (FAMILIES IN TRANSITION)
S BEECH ST @ ARMAND AVE

S BEECH ST @ DEWEY ST

S BEECH ST @ MYSTIC ST

S BEECH ST @ TITUS AVE

S BEECH ST @ NORFOLK ST

S BEECH ST @ THERESA CT
CALEF RD @ PUBLIC ST

CALEF RD @ WESTMINSTER ST
CALEF RD @ TITUS AVE

CALEF RD @ DEWEY ST
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:38 A1 SS 7

6:52 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:15 am

CILLEY RD@LEON AVE

BAKER ST @ STEVENS ST
CALEF RD@HILLCREST AVE
CALEF RD @ ELMHURST AVE
CALEF RD @ ROSEMONT AVE
BOW ST @ COTTAGE RD
CRESCENT RD @ CLIFF ST
BROWN AVE @ GREENLEAF ST
RIVER BANK RD @ DIXWELL ST
DIXWELL ST @ BROWN AVE
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:39 A1 SS 8

7:01 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:15 am

PINE ST@BELL ST

SHERIDAN PARK

PINE ST @ CEDAR ST

PINE ST @ CENTRAL ST

PINE ST @ MANCHESTER ST
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:40 A1 SS9

6:48 am
6:52 am
6:52 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:58 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:01 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:15 am

BROWN AVE@CASCADE CIR
Across from BRENT ST@ELLINGWOOD ST
BRENT ST @ CHARLOTTE ST
TROLLEY ST @ PULLMAN ST
BRENT ST @ HICKORY CT
BRENT ST @ PULLMAN ST
CHARLOTTE ST @ ALMEDA ST
LANSDOWNE ST @ CALVERT CIR
ELLINGWOOD ST @ BRENT ST
324 HAZELTON AVENUE

2985 BROWN AVE

GOFFS FALLS RD @ POND DR
GOFFS FALLS RD @ MOLLIE DR
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



Anchor Name:SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE

Route:41 A1 SS 10/11

6:52 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
7:05 am
7:08 am
7:15 am

335 CYPRESS STREET
TARRYTOWN RD @ NELSON ST
Steven's Park

TARRYTOWN RD @ LAKE AVE
328 MAMMOTH ROAD

CANDIA RD @ WOODBINE AVE
CANDIA RD @ REVERE AVE
AHERN ST @ O'MALLEY ST
TRAHAN ST @ AHERN ST
SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL



