Route:32 A1 SS 1

6:56 am	WESTWOOD DR@DONAHUE DR
6:58 am	CONNECTING RD @ KENBERMA ST
6:59 am	KENBERMA ST @ GEM DR
7:00 am	KENBERMA ST @ THOMAS ST
7:00 am	FRONTAGE RD @ THOMAS ST
7:03 am	FERNDALE ST @ MAPLETON RD
7:05 am	SEWALL ST @ HUNTERS VILLAGE WAY
7:06 am	BRADLEY ST @ SENTINEL CT
7:07 am	149/147 BEECH HILL DRIVE
7:15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:33 A1 SS 2

6:50 am	3650 BROWN AVE
6:51 am	OLD BROWN AVE@FAITH LN
6:52 am	HAZELTON AVE @ HAZELTON CT
6:53 am	HAZELTON AVE @ HAZELTON CT
6:55 am	4566 Brown Avenue
6:59 am	VANDORA DR @ BARBARA LN
7:03 am	BROWN AVE @ LILAC COURT
7:15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:34 A1 SS 3

6:56 am	NORTH ST@UNION ST
7:02 am	BEDFORD ST @ PAYSON ST
7:07 am	HAYWARD ST @ BEECH ST
7:09 am	BEECH ST @ SILVER ST
7·15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:35 A1 SS 4

6:59 am	1279 SOUTH BEECH STREET
7:00 am	1671 BROWN AVE
7:02 am	S BEECH ST @ LISA LN
7:03 am	BEECH HILL AVE @ BEECH HILL DR
7:05 am	BEECH HILL AVE @ BRADLEY ST
7:08 am	S BEECH ST @ ODE WAY
7:09 am	S BEECH ST @ TITUS AVE
7:09 am	S BEECH ST @ MYSTIC ST
7:10 am	S BEECH ST @ PURCHASE ST
7·15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:36 A1 SS 5

6:53 am	CALEF RD@MITCHELL ST
6:54 am	CALEF RD @ ROSEDALE AVE
6:55 am	CALEF RD@RAMSAY ST
6:57 am	ELM ST @ WELCH AVE
6:58 am	BROWN AVE @ HANCOCK ST
7:00 am	BROWN AVE @ W BAKER ST
7:01 am	BROWN AVE @ WESTLAND AVE
7:02 am	BROWN AVE @ W MITCHELL ST
7:03 am	W MITCHELL ST @ SPRAGUE ST
7:05 am	W MITCHELL ST @ RIVERDALE AVE
7:05 am	DUNBAR ST @ RIVERDALE AVE
7:10 am	S WILLOW ST @ MARTIN ST
7:11 am	S WILLOW ST @ ALPHEUS ST
7:15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:37 A1 SS 6

6:57 am	UNION ST@SOMERVILLE ST
6:59 am	SOMERVILLE ST @ BEECH ST
7:00 am	161/163 S BEECH ST (FAMILIES IN TRANSITION)
7:01 am	S BEECH ST @ ARMAND AVE
7:02 am	S BEECH ST @ DEWEY ST
7:03 am	S BEECH ST @ MYSTIC ST
7:03 am	S BEECH ST @ TITUS AVE
7:04 am	S BEECH ST @ NORFOLK ST
7:04 am	S BEECH ST @ THERESA CT
7:06 am	CALEF RD @ PUBLIC ST
7:07 am	CALEF RD @ WESTMINSTER ST
7:08 am	CALEF RD @ TITUS AVE
7:08 am	CALEF RD @ DEWEY ST
7:15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:38 A1 SS 7

6:52 am	CILLEY RD@LEON AVE
6:55 am	BAKER ST @ STEVENS ST
6:56 am	CALEF RD@HILLCREST AVE
6:57 am	CALEF RD @ ELMHURST AVE
6:58 am	CALEF RD @ ROSEMONT AVE
7:01 am	BOW ST @ COTTAGE RD
7:02 am	CRESCENT RD @ CLIFF ST
7:06 am	BROWN AVE @ GREENLEAF ST
7:07 am	RIVER BANK RD @ DIXWELL ST
7:08 am	DIXWELL ST @ BROWN AVE
7:15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:39 A1 SS 8

7:01 am	PINE ST@BELL ST
7:03 am	SHERIDAN PARK
7:05 am	PINE ST @ CEDAR ST
7:06 am	PINE ST @ CENTRAL ST
7:08 am	PINE ST @ MANCHESTER ST
7:15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:40 A1 SS 9

6:48 am	BROWN AVE@CASCADE CIR
6:52 am	Across from BRENT ST@ELLINGWOOD ST
6:52 am	BRENT ST @ CHARLOTTE ST
6:54 am	TROLLEY ST @ PULLMAN ST
6:55 am	BRENT ST @ HICKORY CT
6:58 am	BRENT ST @ PULLMAN ST
7:00 am	CHARLOTTE ST @ ALMEDA ST
7:01 am	LANSDOWNE ST @ CALVERT CIR
7:01 am	ELLINGWOOD ST @ BRENT ST
7:03 am	324 HAZELTON AVENUE
7:05 am	2985 BROWN AVE
7:07 am	GOFFS FALLS RD @ POND DR
7:08 am	GOFFS FALLS RD @ MOLLIE DR
7:15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:41 A1 SS 10/11

6:52 am	335 CYPRESS STREET
6:53 am	TARRYTOWN RD @ NELSON ST
6:54 am	Steven's Park
6:55 am	TARRYTOWN RD @ LAKE AVE
6:56 am	328 MAMMOTH ROAD
6:57 am	CANDIA RD @ WOODBINE AVE
6:58 am	CANDIA RD @ REVERE AVE
7:05 am	AHERN ST @ O'MALLEY ST
7:08 am	TRAHAN ST @ AHERN ST
7:15 am	SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL